Specials
Monday
Cheeseburger, Juice Popper
Tuesday

Cheeseburger, Juice Popper
Lasagne or Spaghetti Bolognese,
Garlic Bread, Juice Popper
Wednesday

Beef Sausage Roll or Spinach Feta
Roll, Fruit Salad, Flavoured Milk
Thursday

Hot Dog, Popcorn, Flavoured Milk
Beef Burger, Popcorn, Flavoured
Milk

Friday

Lasagne or Spaghetti Bolognese,
Muffin, Juice Popper

Snacks

Popcorn (25g) (V) — Sea Salt, Sweet
and Salty, or Chicken

Garlic Bread (V)

Banana Bread (V)

$7.50
$7.50

$10.00

$10.00

$9.50
$10.00

$10.00

$2.50

$2.50
$4.50

Salads/Wraps/Sandwiches

Salads

Fruit Salad (V)

Chicken Caesar Salad

Wraps

Cheese and Salad (V)

Spicy Chicken Tender

Pizza Wraps

Vegetarian (V), Cheese (V) or
Barbeque Chicken
Sandwiches

Cheese (V)

Ham and Cheese

Ham, Cheese, and Tomato
Salad (V)

Cheese and Salad (V)

Ham, Cheese, and Salad
Burgers

Cheeseburger

Bacon, Lettuce, and Tomato (BLT)
Panini Rolls

Spicy Chicken

Bacon, Lettuce, and Tomato (BLT)

$5.00
$6.50

$6.00
$6.50

$5.50

$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00

$6.00
$6.50

$7.00
$7.00

Hot Food
Hot Noodle Cup — Beef or Chicken
Hot Dog
Beef Pie

Beef Sausage Roll

Spinach Feta Roll (V)

Lasagne

Vegetarian Fried Rice (V) (GF)
Butter Chicken (GF)

Chicken Pesto Pasta
Spaghetti Bolognese

Potato Bake (V) (GF)

Drinks

Water (600mL)

Juice Popper (250mL) — Orange,
Apple, or Apple Blackcurrant
Juice Bombs (250mL) — Grape,
Watermelon, or Apple Raspberry
Flavoured Milk (300mL) —
Strawberry or Chocolate

V — Vegetarian
GF — Gluten Free

$3.80
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$2.50
$2.50

$2.50

$3.50

Our canteen is open Monday-Friday at recess and lunchtimes. Online ordering is available through the Flexischools app. The cut-off

time for online ordering is 9am on the day.



