Specials		Salads/Wraps/Sandwiches		Hot Food	
Monday		Salads		Hot Noodle Cup – Beef or Chicken	\$3.80
Cheeseburger, Juice Popper	\$7.50	Fruit Salad (V)	\$5.00	Hot Dog	\$4.50
Tuesday		Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.50	Beef Pie	\$4.50
Cheeseburger, Juice Popper	\$7.50	Wraps		Beef Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Lasagne or Spaghetti Bolognese,	\$10.00	Cheese and Salad (V)	\$6.00	Spinach Feta Roll (V)	\$5.00
Garlic Bread, Juice Popper		Spicy Chicken Tender	\$6.50	Lasagne	\$5.50
Wednesday		Pizza Wraps		Vegetarian Fried Rice (V) (GF)	\$6.00
Beef Sausage Roll or Spinach Feta	\$10.00	Vegetarian (V), Cheese (V) or	\$5.50	Butter Chicken (GF)	\$6.50
Roll, Fruit Salad, Flavoured Milk		Barbeque Chicken		Chicken Pesto Pasta	\$6.50
Thursday		Sandwiches		Spaghetti Bolognese	\$6.50
Hot Dog, Popcorn, Flavoured Milk	\$9.50	Cheese (V)	\$3.50	Potato Bake (V) (GF)	\$6.50
Beef Burger, Popcorn, Flavoured	\$10.00	Ham and Cheese	\$4.00	Drinks	
Milk		Ham, Cheese, and Tomato	\$5.00		40 -0
Friday		Salad (V)	\$5.00	Water (600mL)	\$2.50
Lasagne or Spaghetti Bolognese,	\$10.00	Cheese and Salad (V)	\$5.50	Juice Popper (250mL) – Orange,	\$2.50
Muffin, Juice Popper		Ham, Cheese, and Salad	\$6.00	Apple, or Apple Blackcurrant	
Snacks		Burgers		Juice Bombs (250mL) – Grape, Watermelon, or Apple Raspberry	\$2.50
Popcorn (25g) (V) – Sea Salt, Sweet	\$2.50	Cheeseburger	\$6.00	Flavoured Milk (300mL) –	42.50
and Salty, or Chicken	•	Bacon, Lettuce, and Tomato (BLT)	\$6.50	Strawberry or Chocolate	\$3.50
Garlic Bread (V)	\$2.50	Panini Rolls		Strawberry of Chocolate	
Banana Bread (V)	\$4.50	Spicy Chicken	\$7.00		
• •	•	Bacon, Lettuce, and Tomato (BLT)	\$7.00	V – Vegetarian	
				GF – Gluten Free	

Our canteen is open Monday-Friday at recess and lunchtimes. Online ordering is available through the Flexischools app. The cut-off time for online ordering is 9am on the day.